ShenZhen Renice Technology Co., Ltd
X5A SATAIII CFast Card
Datasheet
V1.0
2018-4-20
X5A CFast Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
1

Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
18
11. Ordering Information
Table 10: Valid Combinations
Capacities/Flash type Industrial Temp
8GB/SLC RIS008-SX5AC
16GB/SLC RIS016-SX5AC
32GB/SLC RIS032-SX5AC
64GB/SLC RIS064-SX5AC
128GB/SLC RIS128-SX5AC
256GB/SLC RIS256-SX5AC
16GB/MLC RIM016-SX5AC
32GB/MLC RIM032-SX5AC
64GB/MLC RIM064-SX5AC
128GB/MLC RIM128-SX5AC
256GB/MLC RIM256-SX5AC
512GB/MLC RIM512-SX5AC
X5A CFast Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
19
12. Part Number Naming Rule
R I S 064 - S X5A C
Temp Range
I: Industrial
Renice
Flash Type:
M: MLC
S: SLC
Capacities:
008: 8GB
016: 16GB
032: 32GB
064: 64GB
128:128GB
256: 256GB
512: 512GB
SATA Interface
X5A Series
CFast Card